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Anexo

Extracto de Sucesorios    

CREADO POR  LEY Nº 74  DEL 31 DE OCTUBRE DE 1911 DE LA PROVINCIA DE CORRIENTES

Albero ORTIGOZA
Julio Argentino LOPEZ

MARTINEZ Francisco Oscar 
DUARTE Antonio Manuel 

Esther VALLEJOS 
MILLAN Mario y Cruz Dora PURA 

ALCARAZ Antonio Jorge 
Graciana Paulina SANTAMARINA 

Carlos Norberto DANS
Roque POLLI 

PEREZ Gines Pascual
Isaac Antonio VIDARTE 

Vicente Manuel RODRIGUEZ, Victoriana 
MIEREZ y Maria Salome RODRIGUEZ 

Jose Raul REQUENA 
NUÑEZ Ramon Albino

BORNIA Juan Jose
Arsenio Jose MOREIRA

196358
5746

199191
38690
10452

193374
198178
191424
38096
7039

22051
193111
82482

199696
Z16 20548

38902
38119

Capital
Saladas
Capital
Goya

M. Caseros 
Capital
Capital
Capital
Goya

Esquina
P. de los Libres

Capital
Capital

Capital
Sta Lucia 

Goya
Goya

Ma. Fagnani
Silvana Fabbro
Natalia Dame

Silvana Colonese 
Roberto Ayala

Graciela Checenelli 
Graciela Checenelli 

Lidia Zacarias
Josefina Reboratti 

Lilian Olivetti
Ma. Faraldo 

Cynthia Silva
Lidia Zacarias 

Rufino Chequim
Ma. Yacuzzi

Monica Sanabria 
Josefina Roboratti 

22/07
22/07
22/07
22/07
22/07
22/07
22/07
22/07
22/07
22/07
22/07
22/07
22/07

22/07
22/07
22/07
22/07

2

13
1

12
12
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3

3
13

12

2
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